
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Schuchinsk (KAZ)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 14 JUL 2019

START: 08:00

END: 08:45

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Kozlov Alexandr, RUS

Chief of Competition Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ

Judges

Zakharov Grigoriy, RUSA

Grigoriyev Konstantin, RUSB

Vassilyev Alexey, KAZC

Klimov Alexandr, KAZD

Vassilyev Pavel, KAZE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 99 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 5.94 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.30/7.62 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HANSEN Gyda Westvold

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 2002
17

98.588.1 77.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 49.5 122.2

86.3 96.0 72.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 116.2 1.

1.
1. 238.4

-4.3

-8.9

 0.68

 1.41

 24

 21  3.6

PROKOPIEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1

RUS

16 JUL 2000
13

84.587.6 49.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 95.2

86.6 93.0 66.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 106.9 2.

6.
2. 202.1

-1.8

-11.2

 0.28

 1.78

 24

 22  3.6

SDERZHIKOVA Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001
15

90.588.9 61.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 49.5 103.3

87.9 86.5 53.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 97.5 3.

2.
3. 200.8

-7.2

-7.6

 1.15

 1.20

 24

 22  3.6

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
16

87.587.1 55.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 16.5 45.5 95.8

86.2 85.5 51.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 96.7 4.

4.
4. 192.5

-4.7

-7.4

 0.74

 1.17

 24

 22  3.6

BORODINA Alina

Nizhniy Tagil

RUS

10 FEB 2002
14

84.087.3 48.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 95.2

86.2 87.0 54.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 94.6 5.

6.
5. 189.8

-2.3

-13.5

 0.37

 2.15

 24

 22  3.6

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
10

85.587.7 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 96.1

86.5 85.0 50.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 92.6 6.

3.
6. 188.7

-4.4

-11.0

 0.70

 1.74

 24

 22  3.6

ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il

NOR

12 JUN 1995
11

85.588.5 51.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.5 95.4

87.3 86.0 52.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 45.5 91.8 7.

5.
7. 187.2

-3.1

-9.3

 0.49

 1.48

 24

 22  3.6

MACHINYA Irma

Gbu Csp sochi

RUS

06 SEP 2002
12

82.087.8 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 93.8

86.3 82.0 44.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 86.5 8.

8.
8. 180.3

 0.8

-8.1

-0.10

 1.29

 24

 22  3.6

HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

29 NOV 1998
9

82.088.2 44.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.8

87.4 82.0 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.5 8.

10.
9. 177.3

-2.7

-7.0

 0.43

 1.11

 24

 23

NARITA Kaede

Kosaka City Ski Club

JPN

12 SEP 1995
8

83.588.1 47.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 92.7

87.4 88.0 56.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 28.5 77.5 11.

9.
10. 170.2

-2.3

-7.0

 0.37

 1.11

 24

 23

PARK Guylim KOR

27 FEB 1999
6

80.087.0 40.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 47.0 85.0

87.0 79.5 39.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 84.9 10.

12.
11. 169.9

-2.0

-1.1

 0.31

 0.17

 24

 23

PISKUNOVA Kseniia RUS

25 AUG 2004
7

81.587.7 43.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.5 85.8

87.1 74.5 29.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 74.1 13.

11.
12. 159.9

-4.7

-1.4

 0.75

 0.23

 24

 23

MOKHOVA Elizaveta

Ssh Rgsh magadan

RUS

22 DEC 2003
5

77.087.9 34.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 77.1

86.8 74.5 29.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 74.2 12.

13.
13. 151.3

-4.9

-2.8

 0.78

 0.45

 24

 23

TUKHTAEVA Alina

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

15 AUG 2001
4

75.088.1 30.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 45.5 74.0

87.6 71.5 23.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 65.2 14.

14.
14. 139.2

-1.5

-1.8

 0.24

 0.29

 24

 23

PEKHA Dayana

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

06 APR 2001
3

61.585.8 3.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 44.0 44.6

85.7 65.5 11.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 44.5 47.9 16.

16.
15. 92.5

-2.4

-7.6

 0.38

 1.21

 24

 23

PYLYPCHUK Tetyana

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

10 FEB 2004
2

60.587.5 1.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 39.5 39.3

86.9 69.5 19.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 42.5 52.2 15.

17.
16. 91.5

-1.2

-9.3

 0.19

 1.47

 24

 23

TUKHTAEVA Amina

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

31 MAY 2004
1

63.586.6 7.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 46.1

86.2 64.0 8.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 40.5 44.2 17.

15.
17. 90.3

-1.9

-4.3

 0.30

 0.69

 24

 23

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 22 37 -0.1  0.4  1.11st round

sunny 22 37  0.1  1.0  2.12nd round

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  24 17 0 85.8 87.698.5 88.960.5 80.1 17/7 17/7 17/7

2nd round  23 9 1 85.7 86.988.0 87.664.0 74.3

 22 7 0 86.2 86.793.0 87.982.0 86.4

 21 1 0 86.3 86.396.0 86.396.0 96.0

TD

Kathol Christian, AUT

Chief of Competition

Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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